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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
KEEP IT GOING

S.KA.

Dream Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

Dream Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
OPEN JESTURES
S.KA.

Dream Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BRENNANS BULLIES
KEEP IT GOING

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

Dream Team

Joe Buck Yourself

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
KEEP IT GOING

The VILLAGE people
BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BAND WAGON JUMPER
TWO FOR THE SHOW
KEEP IT GOING
Tanmansam
GRONKSsters

OPEN JESTURES

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters
Tanmansam

Dream Team

111.00
149.70
163.20
161.50
112.30
203.20

145.20
146.40

89.70
100.40
163.60
133.60

112.50
157.50
168.70
162.40
115.40
144.00

152.30
101.00
144.40

97.60
159.90
201.80

182.40

99.40
171.20
113.60
221.90
190.70

113.50
135.30
98.70
80.00
137.30
152.10

118.00
116.40
112.30
118.80
118.30
164.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Joe Buck Yourself
The VILLAGE people
OPEN JESTURES
WYATT SLURPS
GRONKSsters
Tanmansam

GRONKSsters

TWO FOR THE SHOW
The VILLAGE people
KEEP IT GOING
WYATT SLURPS

Joe Buck Yourself

KEEP IT GOING
WYATT SLURPS
Tanmansam

The VILLAGE people
Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKSsters

GRONKsters

The VILLAGE people
OPEN JESTURES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
S.K.A.

WYATT SLURPS

S.KA.
Tanmansam
GRONKSsters
WYATT SLURPS
OPEN JESTURES
Joe Buck Yourself

Dream Team

WYATT SLURPS

The VILLAGE people
BRENNANS BULLIES
Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

Joe Buck Yourself
The VILLAGE people
S.K.A.

WYATT SLURPS
KEEP IT GOING
OPEN JESTURES
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108.60
198.60
122.10
166.20
143.10

80.40

123.60
134.20
146.70
116.40
128.40
153.00

166.50
116.50

97.40
191.10
180.30
168.00

88.60
179.30
101.40
114.70
103.00

79.20

166.00
122.30
141.90
146.30
217.80

84.30

92.90
115.80
161.10
132.40
132.90
155.40

196.80
137.80
115.80
107.50
111.30
103.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

Dream Team

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

Dream Team

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
Tanmansam
GRONKSsters

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Dream Team

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dream Team

KEEP IT GOING

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES
BRENNANS BULLIES

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES
S.KA.

Dream Team

Joe Buck Yourself

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The VILLAGE people
BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Tanmansam

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Joe Buck Yourself

KEEP IT GOING

BRENNANS BULLIES
GRONKSsters

OPEN JESTURES

S.KA.

Tanmansam

164.60
125.40
131.00
145.70
105.20
126.20

137.10
159.60

46.20
103.90
138.10
185.40

130.50
136.50
112.60

98.10
185.40
114.60

143.40
112.80
117.60
87.50
90.00
125.00

106.90

63.10
164.90
132.40
153.30
119.20

142.10
141.50
110.40
144.90
148.70

79.90

93.30
132.70
136.70
110.00
116.60
108.00
148.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

WYATT SLURPS

The VILLAGE people
TWO FOR THE SHOW
KEEP IT GOING

Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKSsters

KEEP IT GOING

Joe Buck Yourself

The VILLAGE people
TWO FOR THE SHOW
WYATT SLURPS
BRENNANS BULLIES

The VILLAGE people
KEEP IT GOING
OPEN JESTURES
WYATT SLURPS
Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

WYATT SLURPS

Joe Buck Yourself
TWO FOR THE SHOW
GRONKSsters

The VILLAGE people
S.K.A.

The VILLAGE people
KEEP IT GOING

TWO FOR THE SHOW
GRONKSsters
BRENNANS BULLIES
WYATT SLURPS

Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

WYATT SLURPS
GRONKSsters
KEEP IT GOING
OPEN JESTURES

Dream Team
BAND WAGON JUMPER
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113.90
132.30
110.60
187.70
193.80
122.30

108.30
133.10
121.20
114.00
121.80
138.20

125.10
173.70

42.60
182.40
104.40
112.40

149.80
122.50

97.40
123.80
145.60
150.60

160.90
121.80
134.00
100.90
138.60
113.00

122.50
123.80
121.70

72.60
135.40
133.40

186.70
114.40
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The VILLAGE people 110.60
TWO FOR THE SHOW 141.90
WYATT SLURPS 124.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

KEEP IT GOING 127.50 S The VILLAGE people 154.60
Dream Team 128.10 VS BRENNANS BULLIES 133.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER 122.10
GRONKSsters 116.30
Joe Buck Yourself 108.30
OPEN JESTURES 111.40
S.KA. 193.60
Tanmansam 140.50
TWO FOR THE SHOW 128.80
WYATT SLURPS 127.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

BRENNANS BULLIES 157.90 S The VILLAGE people 135.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER 145.70
Dream Team 113.80
GRONKSsters 89.70
Joe Buck Yourself 97.40
KEEP IT GOING 109.70
OPEN JESTURES 94.90
S.K.A. 152.70
Tanmansam 136.50
TWO FOR THE SHOW 81.10
WYATT SLURPS 143.20
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