

SFFL KEEPER 2017-18

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BRENNANS BULLIES	111.00	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	108.60
TWO FOR THE SHOW	149.70	VS	The VILLAGE people	198.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER	163.20	VS	OPEN JESTURES	122.10
KEEP IT GOING	161.50	VS	WYATT SLURPS	166.20
S.K.A.	112.30	VS	GRONKsters	143.10
Dream Team	203.20	VS	Tanmansam	80.40
		-		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BRENNANS BULLIES	145.20	VS	GRONKsters	123.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER	146.40	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	134.20
Tanmansam	89.70	VS	The VILLAGE people	146.70
OPEN JESTURES	100.40	VS	KEEP IT GOING	116.40
S.K.A.	163.60	VS	WYATT SLURPS	128.40
Dream Team	133.60	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	153.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
TWO FOR THE SHOW	112.50	VS	KEEP IT GOING	166.50
BRENNANS BULLIES	157.50	VS	WYATT SLURPS	116.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	168.70	VS	Tanmansam	97.40
OPEN JESTURES	162.40	VS	The VILLAGE people	191.10
S.K.A.	115.40	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	180.30
Dream Team	144.00	VS	GRONKsters	168.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BRENNANS BULLIES	152.30	1/0	GRONKsters	88.60
KEEP IT GOING	101.00	VS	The VILLAGE people	179.30
BAND WAGON JUMPER	144.40	VS VS	OPEN JESTURES	101.40
Tanmansam	97.60	vs VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	114.70
Dream Team	159.90	VS VS	S.K.A.	103.00
Joe Buck Yourself	201.80	VS VS	WYATT SLURPS	79.20
	201.00	VO		75.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TWO FOR THE SHOW	182.40	VS	S.K.A.	166.00
BAND WAGON JUMPER	99.40	VS	Tanmansam	122.30
KEEP IT GOING	171.20	VS	GRONKsters	141.90
The VILLAGE people	113.60	VS	WYATT SLURPS	146.30
BRENNANS BULLIES	221.90	VS	OPEN JESTURES	217.80
Dream Team	190.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	84.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	113.50	VS	Dream Team	92.90
TWO FOR THE SHOW	135.30	VS	WYATT SLURPS	115.80
KEEP IT GOING	98.70	VS	The VILLAGE people	161.10
Tanmansam	80.00	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	132.40
GRONKsters	137.30	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	132.90
OPEN JESTURES	152.10	VS	S.K.A.	155.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BRENNANS BULLIES	118.00	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	196.80
TWO FOR THE SHOW	116.40	vs VS	The VILLAGE people	137.80
BAND WAGON JUMPER	112.30	vs vs	S.K.A.	115.80
GRONKsters	112.30		S.K.A. WYATT SLURPS	107.50
Tanmansam	118.30	VS	KEEP IT GOING	111.30
Dream Team	118.30	VS	OPEN JESTURES	103.00
	104.40	VS		103.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BRENNANS BULLIES	164.60	VS	WYATT SLURPS	113.90
BAND WAGON JUMPER	125.40	VS	The VILLAGE people	132.30
Tanmansam	131.00	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	110.60
OPEN JESTURES	145.70	VS	KEEP IT GOING	187.70
S.K.A.	105.20	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	193.80
Dream Team	126.20	VS	GRONKsters	122.30
	120.20	vo		122.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	137.10	VS	KEEP IT GOING	108.30
GRONKsters	159.60	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	133.10
Tanmansam	46.20	VS	The VILLAGE people	121.20
OPEN JESTURES	103.90	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	114.00
S.K.A.	138.10	VS	WYATT SLURPS	121.80
Dream Team	185.40	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	138.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	100 50			105.10
BRENNANS BULLIES	130.50	VS	The VILLAGE people	125.10
TWO FOR THE SHOW	136.50	VS	KEEP IT GOING	173.70
Tanmansam	112.60	VS	OPEN JESTURES	42.60
GRONKsters	98.10	VS	WYATT SLURPS	182.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	185.40	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	104.40
Dream Team	114.60	VS	S.K.A.	112.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Dream Team	143.40	VS	WYATT SLURPS	149.80
KEEP IT GOING	112.80	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	122.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	117.60	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	97.40
Tanmansam	87.50	VS	GRONKsters	123.80
OPEN JESTURES	90.00	VS	The VILLAGE people	145.60
BRENNANS BULLIES	125.00	V3 VS	S.K.A.	150.60
BREINANG BOLLIES	125.00	V3	5.N.A.	150.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	106.90	VS	The VILLAGE people	160.90
Tanmansam	63.10	VS	KEEP IT GOING	121.80
OPEN JESTURES	164.90	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	134.00
S.K.A.	132.40	VS	GRONKsters	100.90
Dream Team	153.30	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	138.60
Joe Buck Yourself	119.20	VS	WYATT SLURPS	113.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	1 1 2 1 0		lee Duels Veureelf	100 50
	142.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	122.50
BRENNANS BULLIES	141.50	VS	S.K.A.	123.80
Dream Team	110.40	VS	WYATT SLURPS	121.70
TWO FOR THE SHOW	144.90	VS	GRONKsters	72.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER	148.70	VS	KEEP IT GOING	135.40
Tanmansam	79.90	VS	OPEN JESTURES	133.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Joe Buck Yourself	93.30	VS	Dream Team	186.70
KEEP IT GOING	132.70	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	114.40
BRENNANS BULLIES	136.70			-
GRONKsters	110.00			
OPEN JESTURES	116.60			
S.K.A.	108.00			
Tanmansam	148.40			
	. 10.10			

RealTime Fantasy Sports

The VILLAGE people TWO FOR THE SHOW WYATT SLURPS	110.60 141.90 124.20			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
KEEP IT GOING	127.50	VS	The VILLAGE people	154.60
Dream Team	128.10	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	133.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	122.10			
GRONKsters	116.30			
Joe Buck Yourself	108.30			
OPEN JESTURES	111.40			
S.K.A.	193.60			
Tanmansam	140.50			
TWO FOR THE SHOW	128.80			
WYATT SLURPS	127.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
BRENNANS BULLIES	157.90	VS	The VILLAGE people	135.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	145.70			
Dream Team	113.80			
GRONKsters	89.70			
Joe Buck Yourself	97.40			
KEEP IT GOING	109.70			
OPEN JESTURES	94.90			
S.K.A.	152.70			
Tanmansam	136.50			
TWO FOR THE SHOW	81.10			
WYATT SLURPS	143.20			